Page 25
PRV’s, Throttling Valves
& Pressure Washers
Pressure Relief Valves
Pressure Cleaner
Throttling Valves
Pressure relief valves - for excess liquid bypass,
chemical resistant.

January 2009
O P T I M A  P R O D U C T  B U Y E R ’ S  G U I D E
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION $
(EX. GST)
$
(INC. GST)
PROD.
CAT.
23120-1/2-60-PP PRV POLY 400 kPa 60 psi ½”  47.91  52.70 Z
23120-1/2-PP PRV POLY 1000 kPa 150 psi ½”  54.57  60.03 Z
23120-3/4-PP PRV POLY 1000 kPa 150 psi ¾”  54.57  60.03 Z
23120A-1/2-PP PRV POLY/VI/SS SPRING 1000 kPa 150 psi ½”  96.42  106.06 Z
23120A-3/4-PP PRV POLY/VI/SS SPRING 1000 kPa 150 psi¾”  96.42  106.06 Z
8460-1/2-50 PRV NYLON DIAPH 350 kPa -50 psi ½”  101.87  112.06 Z
8460-1/2-300 PRV NYLON DIAPH 2000 kPa 300 psi ½”  101.87  112.06 Z
8460-3/4-50 RV NYLON DIAPH 350 kPa 50 psi ¾”  101.87  112.06 Z
8460-3/4-300 PRV NYLON 2000 kPa 300 psi ¾”  101.87  112.06 Z